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21th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP
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Event-No. 29

25m Butterfly Women

Heat 1 (9:09)
Eleonora Marsner
Mia Frisch
Gesche Regge
Karla Nghr Rixen
Ines Novosel Madsen
Alma Ehrenreich-Birn

at 2 (9:10)
Mia Gemmeker
Annabella Holm Ciampi
Idun Kjeldsmark Gregersen
Asta-Marie Rasmussen
Magdalena Vasic
Janne-Marie Bauer

at 3 (9:11)
Sofija Pragulbickaite
Lara Anke
Paikea Buss

Marie Charlotte Schaarschmidt
Laila Bartkowski
Luise Heubling
Heat 4
Ella Nord
Aileen Bierwagen
Nora Bolicke
Lotta Hanning
Louisa Drewke
Emma Fehmel
at 5
Lea Neermann
Emma Fihrer
Laeticia Leesch
Zoe Rath
Lea Romer Jgrgensen
Emilia Daa Andersen
at 6 (9:14)
Klara Simbeck
Caroline Jgrgensen
Signe Malmberg
Lilly Schultrich
Smilla Janetz
Svea Wonneberger(

9

(9:12)

(9:13)

Nelly Kérner

Melina Haberer

Helena Géde

Janna Kristin Hurling
Celine Heuermann
Amanda Isabelle Bartsch
at 8 (9:15)
Helena RoBler

Gina Losensky

Kristin Bergmann
Antonia Czech

Jolina Schmolt

Ellen Bernhardsson

at9 (9:16)
Karlotta Bluhm

Meggan Rusko

Hannah Dimsky
Alexandra Rennefahrt
Karolin Philipp
Nele Schwerd
Heat 10

Sarah Laursen
Julie Guldmann Mgller
Astrid O. Thomassen
Leerke Jervelund

Lise Ingeborg Christianse
Andrea Hgjbjerg

Q
(o

(9:17)
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Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen
ATSV Freiberg (TW)

TSB Flensburg v. 1865

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Blau-Weiss Bucholz (KH)

Farum Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Harzer Schwimmverein

TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (KH)

AMTV-FTV Hamburg

TSB Flensburg v. 1865

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Potsdamer SV

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
SSV Grenzach

Osby Simsallskap

ATSV Freiberg (TW)

SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

Vejle Svgmmeklub
Schwimm-Club Seevetal
PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
Schwimm-Club Seevetal
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Vejle Svgmmeklub

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Farum Svgmmeklub

Osby Simsallskap

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

SVV Plauen (TW)

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Berliner TSC

Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
SSG Nord Calenberg

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

ATSV Freiberg (TW)

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Osby Simsallskap

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Berliner TSC

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SG Aufbau Eisenhliittenstadt
PSV Halle

Vejle Svgmmeklub
Vejle Svgmmeklub
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Vejle Svgmmeklub
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Vejle Svgmmeklub

00:33.00
00:29.37
00:31.35

00:27.88
00:23.84
00:21.69
00:22.51
00:25.00
00:28.56

00:27.56
00:23.73
00:21.12
00:22.50
00:24.86
00:28.50

00:26.99
00:22.89
00:17.14
00:22.00
00:24.43
00:28.13

00:35.15
00:25.11
00:32.71

00:25.00
00:24.04
00:22.79
00:23.63
00:24.45
00:25.00

00:21.64
00:19.17
00:17.72
00:18.54
00:20.63
00:22.47

00:21.56
00:18.89
00:17.16
00:18.30
00:20.09
00:22.35

00:21.09
00:18.81
00:16.45
00:18.00
00:19.80
00:22.28
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21th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Page: 2

Event-No. 29

25m Butterfly Women

Heat 11 (9:18)
Jaelyn Lieck

Anna Sophia Jurk
Hannah Neele Ehlers
Marieke Haberkorn

Finja van de Velde

Sofie Karlov Nielsen
Heat 12 (9:19)
Finja Anke

Nike Thomas
Mariella-Ray Scheffler
Nicola Willert

Jolina Tannenberg
Miriam Brackmann
Heat 13 (9:19)
Lina Pialek

Jendra Sontje Hellwig
Lisa Bgrsting

Carolina Nestler

Ebba Hurtigh

Johanna Heubling

Heat 14 (9:20)
Klara Luise Frankenberg
Charline Berg

Jenny Kunz

Nele Matthai

Antonia Graf

Tess Kecskés Maconkai
Heat 15 (9:21)
Millie Mgller

Emma Matthias

Joline Fritsch

Ida Villemoes Poulsen
Maja Schwedler

Laetitia Wilde

Heat 16 (9:22)
Ivera Sihui Weinmann
Lotte Pauline Zingler
Jasmin Krautzig

Katrine Dresler Aleksic
Nele Hamann

Mailin Guba
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KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
TSB Flensburg v. 1865

SVE Hamburg

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
SVE Hamburg

Vejle Svgmmeklub

TSB Flensburg v. 1865

WSG Wunstorf

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Harzer Schwimmverein
Harzer Schwimmverein

SV Neptun Kiel

SV Neptun Kiel

Farum Svgmmeklub

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
SV Neptun Kiel

SSV Grenzach

Berliner TSC

SG Aufbau Eisenhliittenstadt
SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
SK Triton

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Potsdamer SV

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Gladsaxe Idraets Forening

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

00:33.09
00:27.78
00:27.41
00:27.72
00:31.40

00:26.51
00:26.00
00:25.00
00:25.00
00:26.10
00:26.53

00:25.00
00:25.00
00:23.43
00:24.78
00:25.00
00:25.00

00:20.77
00:18.52
00:17.06
00:17.88
00:19.70
00:22.62

00:20.76
00:18.44
00:17.00
00:17.47
00:19.42
00:22.00

00:20.00
00:18.27
00:16.73
00:17.39
00:18.77
00:21.00
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